Sutaz :
Organizator:
Usporiadatel’:
Miesto konania:

Datum: 15. 5. 2011

St & Priezvisko

Pistol
102 TUSIK
106 JANCEK

115 PAVLOVCIK

109 KNAPEK
301 BALAZS
111 GABOR
112 BRUGOS
101 DENCI
110 HRUSKA
105 KOMPAN
307 SEMAN

201 TOMASKIN

204 TOTH
205 DARGAJ
202 VLZAK
308 VLZAK
209 JANCEK
114 ULMANN
116 SOTER
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2. kvalifikacny pretek na M SR

SZVvZ

SSK PODHRADOVA - KoSice KVvZ-034-KE

SA KoSice

Meno

Emil
Jozef
Jozef
Jozef
Ladislav
Branislav
Peter
Daniel
Karol
Marian
Milan
Jan
Andrej
Robert
Ludovit
Ludovit
Jaroslav
Karel
Miroslav

R. n.

1952
1971
1964
1948
1953
1958
1951
1971
1954
1956
1960
1950
1973
1976
1956
1981
1976
1950
1989

ClL & SZwWZ

02215/04-KVvZ
02540/05-KVvZ
02943/07-KVvZ
00820/00-KVvZ
00225/00-KVvZ
00807/00-KVvZ
00594/00-KVvZ
00497/00-KVvZ
00598/00-KVvZ
00754/00-KVvZ
01603/01-KVvZ
00856/00-KVvZ
02871/07-KVvZ
03364/10-KVvZ
00752/00-KVvZ
03170/09-KVvZ
02896/07-KVvZ
03206/09-KVvZ

Cislo klubu

KWZ-027-KE
KVvZ-050-ZA
KWZ-030-KE
KWvZ-051-BB
KWZ-014-BB
KVvZ-051-BB
KWZ-034-KE
KWZ-027-KE
KWZ-034-KE
KVvZ-050-ZA
KVvZ-034-KE
KWvZ-051-BB
KVvZ-034-KE
KWZ-034-KE
KVvZ-050-ZA
KVvZ-050-ZA
KVvZ-050-ZA
KWZ-034-KE
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Prislusnost’

Poruba pod Vihorlatom
KVZ Hrustin

KVvZ Michalovce

KVvZ LIAZ - Velky Krti§
COMBAT - Lucenec
KVvZ LIAZ - Velky Krti§
PODHRADOVA - Kogice
Poruba pod Vihorlatom
PODHRADOVA - Kogice
KVZ Hrustin
PODHRADOVA - Kogice
KVVZ LIAZ - Velky Krti§
PODHRADOVA - Kosice
PODHRADOVA - Kogice
KVZ Hrustin

KVZ Hrustin

KVZ Hrustin
PODHRADOVA - Kogice
PODHRADOVA - Kogice
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P 135

2 PI35 X 5020

100
100
100

5020

93
98
91
93
86
94
79
95
83
89
87
94
91
91
87
81
88
90
78

D1
2 D1

126
120
126
119
121
107
119
101

Spolu

319
318
317
311
299
299
296
295
293
290
289
289
285
284
277
275
266
263
261

VT Por.
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St. ¢ Priezvisko

113 VACLAVIK

208 SEMAN

103 KRANKUS
203 PRIPUTEN
108 TOTHOVA
207 KIERNOSZ

Revolver
314 JANCEK
312 BRUGOS
303 KOMPAN

315 PAVLOVCIK

306 TUSIK
302 DENCI
206 ULMANN
310 HRUSKA

313 VACLAVIK

104 BALAZS
304 KRANKUS
107 SEMAN
311 GABOR
316 SOTER
309 KNAPEK

Meno

FrantiSek
Andrej
Dusan
Jalius
Silvia

Pavol

Jozef
Peter
Marian
Jozef
Emil
Daniel
Karel
Karol
FrantiSek
Ladislav
Dusan
Milan
Branislav
Miroslav

Jozef

PHK: Ing. Jan KULICH - M 008

HR: Ing. Michal MAGNUS - A 042
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R. n.

1963
1963
1946
1944
1973
1977

1971
1951
1956
1964
1952
1971
1950
1954
1963
1953
1946
1960
1958
1989
1948

ClL & SZwzZ

00227/00-KVvZ
01618/01-KVvZ
00603/00-KVvZ
00425/00-KVvZ
03498/11-KVvZ
02643/06-KVvZ

02540/05-KVvZ
00594/00-KVvZ
00754/00-KVvZ
02943/07-KVvZ
02215/04-KVvZ
00497/00-KVvZ
03206/09-KVvZ
00598/00-KVvZ
00227/00-KVvZ
00225/00-KVvZ
00603/00-KVvZ
01603/01-KVvZ
00807/00-KVvZ

00820/00-KVvZ

Cislo klubu

KWwZ-014-BB
KWvZ-034-KE
KWZ-034-KE
KWZ-024-PO
KWZ-034-KE
KWvZ-034-KE

KVvZ-050-ZA
KWZ-034-KE
KVvZ-050-ZA
KWZ-030-KE
KWZ-027-KE
KWZ-027-KE
KVvZ-034-KE
KWZ-034-KE
KWZ-014-BB
KwvZ-014-BB
KVvZ-034-KE
KVvZ-034-KE
KWZ-051-BB

KvvZ-051-BB
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15.5. 2011

Prislusnost’

COMBAT - Lucenec
PODHRADOVA - Kogice
PODHRADOVA - Kogice
Prvy predovsky SSK
PODHRADOVA - Kogice
PODHRADOVA - Kogice

KVZ Hrustin
PODHRADOVA - Kosice
KVZ Hrustin

KVvZ Michalovce

Poruba pod Vihorlatom
Poruba pod Vihorlatom
PODHRADOVA - Kogice
PODHRADOVA - Kogice
COMBAT - Lucenec
COMBAT - Lucenec
PODHRADOVA - Kogice
PODHRADOVA - Kosice
KVvZ LIAZ - Velky Krti§
PODHRADOVA - Kosice
KVvZ LIAZ - Velky Krti§

P 135
2 PI35 X 50020

96
89
96
88
85
64

100
99
100
100
100
99
95
99
100
99
99
97
99
96
97

5020

76
88
83
62
87
15

96
93
97
90
99
94
89
93
94
95
88
94
90
85
90

DI
z DI
85
78
66
89
51
5

150
144
132
126
117
120
123
114
108
102
107
103
104
90
70

Spolu

257
255
245
239
223

84

346
336
329
316
316
313
307
306
302
296
294
294
293
271
257

VT Por.

20
21
22
23
24
25
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Usporiadatel’:
Miesto konania:

Datum: 14. - 15. 5. 2011

Por.
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PHK

Priezvisko

JANCEK
TUSIK
KOMPAN

PAVLOVCIK

BRUGOS
GABOR
DENCI
HRUSKA
SEMAN
BALAZS
VACLAVIK
KRANKUS
SOTER
KNAPEK

Vysledkova listina
Velka cena Kogic - ZLATY NABOJ

PODHRADOVA Kosice
SA KoSice

Meno R. n. ClL & SZwvwz
Jozef 1971 02540/05-KVvZ
Emil 1952 02215/04-KVvZ
Marian 1956 00754/00-KVvZ
Jozef 1964 02943/07-KVvZ
Peter 1951 00594/00-KVvZ
Branislav 1958 00807/00-KVvZ
Daniel 1971 00497/00-KVvZ
Karol 1954 00598/00-KVvZ
Milan 1960 01603/01-KVvZ
Ladislav 1953 00225/00-KVvZ
FrantiSek 1963 00227/00-KVvZ
Dusan 1946 00603/00-KVvZ
Miroslav 1989
Jozef 1948 00820/00-KVvZ

: Ing. Jan KULICH - M 008

HR: Ing. Michal MAGNUS - A 042
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Cislo klubu Prislu§nost’
KWvZ-050-ZA  KVZ Hrustin
KWvZ-027-KE Poruba pod Vihorlatom
KWZ-050-ZA  KVZ Hrustin
KWZ-030-KE ~ KVvZ Michalovce
KWZ-034-KE ~ PODHRADOVA - Kosice
KWZ-051-BB KVVZ LIAZ - Velky Krti$
KWvZ-027-KE Poruba pod Vihorlatom
KWZ-034-KE ~ PODHRADOVA - Kogice
KWZ-034-KE ~ PODHRADOVA - Kosice
KWZ-014-BB  COMBAT - Lucenec
KVvz-014-BB COMBAT - Lucenec
KWZ-034-KE ~ PODHRADOVA - Kogice

PODHRADOVA - Kogice
KWZ-051-BB  KVVZ LIAZ - Velky Krti$
1-1
VC Kosice

14.5.2011
Pistol Revolver
310 347
310 306
297 323
307 292
265 310
282 327
300 288
292 298
285 295
264 292
281 303
272 291
271 259
299 189

15.5.2011
Pistol’ Revolver Spolu
318 346 1321
319 316 1251
290 329 1239
317 316 1232
296 336 1207
299 293 1201
295 313 1196
293 306 1189
289 294 1163
299 296 1151
257 302 1143
245 294 1102
261 271 1 062
311 257 1056
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